
                     East Lakes Football and Netball Club
Name Phone Number Email Address

President Rick Collins 0410685830 rnkcollins@bigpond.com

Vice President Damien Molloy 0439600040 damien.molloy@easdowns.com.au

Treasurer Lauren Cooper 0429050981 trandlecooper@gmail.com

Secretary Tracey O'Reilly 0421604973 oreillytr@gmail.com

AusKick Co-ordinator Ben Creighton 0400380618 Creighton01@bigpond.com

Game day Registrar Lauren Cooper 0429050981 trandlecooper@gmail.com

Game day Assistant Damien Molloy 0439600040 damien.molloy@easdowns.com.au

Netball Co-ordinator Jacinta Creighton 0438398804 Creighton01@bigpond.com

Canteen Manager Kelly Marchioni 0412211963 kamhplace77@hotmail.com

Merchandise Co-ordinator Kym Miotti 0427266573 Kym@miotticabinets.com.au

Sponsorship Co-ordinator Tracey O'Reilly 0421604973 oreillytr@gmail.com

Social Club Co-orinator Jacqui Paton 0418462228 patchpaton@hotmail.com

Facebook Co-ordinator Jacqui Paton 0418462228 patchpaton@hotmail.com

Coaches & Managers

Auskick - Rookies Coach Lawerance Graham l_r.graham@bigpond.com

Manager Paul Watson 0417421530 paulwatson@outlook.com.au
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Auskick - Pros Coach Phil Willis 0428251133 philip.willis1@det.nsw.edu.au

Manager Pat Edmunds 0432682270 PATRICK.EDMUNDS@det.nsw.edu.au

Under 10's Coach Ash Dick 0408891024 ash@leisurepoolswagga.com.au

Manager Brad O'Reilly 0413476790 oreillytr@gmail.com

Under 11's Coach Nathon Irvine 0424336375 irvinn@winnetwork.com.au

Manager Frank Corbett 0477211995 nickynay@bigpond.com

Under 12's Coach Brett Miotti 0428267909 brett@miotticabinets.com.au

Manager Stephen Wheeler sherylwheeler@hotmail.com

Under 13's Coach Rick Collins 0410685830 rnkcollins@bigpond.com

Manager Pete Mohr 0427285711 pjtlmohr@gmail.com

Under 14's Coach Scott Angel 0428287012 scott@angelslivestock.com.au

Netball Coaches

Under 9's Coach Anne Stoll & Jacqui Paton Anne: 0419140127 Jacqui: 0418462228 patchpaton@hotmail.com  annestoll@bigpond.com

Under 10's Coach Stacey Hunt 0411057518 parra_pete@hotmail.com

Under 11's Coach Jacinta Creighton 0438398804 Creighton01@bigpond.com

Under 12's Coach Alisa Creasy 0409711239 Alisacreasy@gmail.com

Under 13's Coach Stacey Hunt 0411057518 parra_pete@hotmail.com

Under 14's Coach Natasha Small natsmall@live.com.au

Under 15's Coach Erica Gibbons 0437473881 erica.gibbons@safework.nsw.gov.au
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